
Fifty senators added their names to the letter from Senators Robert Casey (D-PA) and Richard Burr (R-

NC) to congressional appropriators in support of increased funding for the National Institutes of Health in 

FY 2014.  

 

Are your senators among them? Use the message below to thank them on social media! If you are not 

sure who your senators are, use SfN’s Advocacy Action Center to look them up. 

 

Twitter: 

@RepName Thanks for signing the @SenBobCasey - @SenatorBurr letter supporting increased 

@NIHforHealth funding! #saveresearch 

Facebook: 

@RepName Thanks for signing the @SenatorBobCasey - @SenatorRichardBurr letter 

supporting increased @NIH.gov funding!  

 

Below is a list of the Senators who signed the letter and a link to their Twitter handle and Facebook 

page.  

State First Last Twitter Account Facebook Account 

California Barbara Boxer @SenatorBoxer https://www.facebook.com/senatorboxer 

California Dianne Feinstein @SenFeinstein https://www.facebook.com/SenatorFeinstein 

Colorado Michael Bennet @SenBennetCO http://www.facebook.com/senatorbennet 

Connecticut Richard Blumenthal @SenBlumenthal http://www.facebook.com/dickblumenthal 

Connecticut Christopher Murphy @ChrisMurphyCT https://www.facebook.com/ChrisMurphyCT 

Delaware Tom Carper @SenatorCarper http://www.facebook.com/tomcarper 

Delaware Chris Coons @ChrisCoons https://www.facebook.com/senatorchriscoons 

Florida Bill Nelson @SenBillNelson https://www.facebook.com/billnelson 

Georgia Saxby Chambliss @SaxbyChambliss http://www.facebook.com/SaxbyChambliss 

Georgia Johnny Isakson @SenatorIsakson http://www.facebook.com/isakson 

Hawaii Mazie Hirono @maziehirono https://www.facebook.com/mazie.hirono 

Hawaii Brian Schatz @brianschatz https://www.facebook.com/BrianSchatz 

Idaho Mike Crapo @MikeCrapo https://www.facebook.com/mikecrapo 

Idaho Jim Risch @SenatorRisch 
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Jim-
Risch/10148632367 

Illinois Richard Durbin @SenatorDurbin http://www.facebook.com/SenatorDurbin 

Indiana Joe Donnelly @SenDonnelly http://www.facebook.com/senatordonnelly 

Louisiana Mary Landrieu @SenLandrieu https://www.facebook.com/senatorlandrieu 

Maine Susan Collins @SenatorCollins http://www.facebook.com/susancollins 

Maryland Ben Cardin @SenatorCardin http://www.facebook.com/senatorbencardin 

Massachusetts William "Mo" Cowan @SenMoCowan 
https://www.facebook.com/SenatorWilliamMo
Cowan 

Massachusetts Elizabeth Warren @SenWarren http://facebook.com/senatorelizabethwarren 

Michigan Carl Levin @SenCarlLevin http://www.facebook.com/carllevin 

http://twitter.com/SenBobCasey
http://twitter.com/SenatorBurr
http://capwiz.com/sfn/dbq/officials/


Michigan Debbie Stabenow @StabenowPress http://www.facebook.com/stabenow 

Minnesota Al Franken @alfranken http://www.facebook.com/Sen.Franken 

Minnesota Amy Klobuchar @amyklobuchar https://www.facebook.com/amyklobuchar 

Mississippi Roger Wicker @SenatorWicker http://www.facebook.com/wicker 

Montana Max Baucus @MaxBaucus http://www.facebook.com/SenatorBaucus 

Montana Jon Tester @TesterPress http://www.facebook.com/jtester 

New Hampshire Jeanne Shaheen @SenatorShaheen http://www.facebook.com/SenatorShaheen 

New Jersey Frank Lautenberg @FrankLautenberg http://www.facebook.com/franklautenberg 

New Jersey Bob Menendez @SenatorMenendez http://www.facebook.com/senatormenendez 

New Mexico Martin Heinrich @MartinHeinrich https://www.facebook.com/MartinHeinrich 

New York Kirsten Gillibrand @SenGillibrand http://www.facebook.com/KirstenGillibrand 

New York Chuck Schumer @ChuckSchumer http://www.facebook.com/chuckschumer 

North Carolina Richard Burr @SenatorBurr http://www.facebook.com/SenatorRichardBurr 

North Carolina Kay Hagan @SenatorHagan http://www.facebook.com/SenatorHagan 

North Dakota John Hoeven @SenJohnHoeven http://www.facebook.com/SenatorJohnHoeven 

Ohio Sherrod Brown @SenSherrodBrown http://www.facebook.com/sherrod 

Oklahoma Tom Coburn @TomCoburn https://www.facebook.com/teamcoburn 

Oregon Jeff Merkley @SenJeffMerkley http://www.facebook.com/jeffmerkley 

Oregon Ron Wyden @RonWyden http://www.facebook.com/wyden 

Pennsylvania Bob Casey, Jr. @SenBobCasey http://www.facebook.com/SenatorBobCasey 

Rhode Island Jack Reed @SenJackReed https://www.facebook.com/SenJackReed 

Rhode Island Sheldon Whitehouse @SenWhitehouse https://www.facebook.com/SenatorWhitehouse 

South Dakota Tim Johnson @SenJohnsonSD http://www.facebook.com/SenatorTimJohnson 

Vermont Patrick Leahy @SenatorLeahy http://www.facebook.com/SenatorPatrickLeahy 

Vermont Bernie Sanders @SenatorSanders http://www.facebook.com/senatorsanders 

Virginia Tim Kaine @timkaine https://www.facebook.com/timkaine 

Washington Maria Cantwell  @CantwellPress https://www.facebook.com/senatorcantwell 

West Virginia Joe Manchin III @Sen_JoeManchin https://www.facebook.com/JoeManchinIII 

West Virginia Jay Rockefeller @SenRockefeller https://www.facebook.com/SenRockefeller 

Wisconsin Tammy Baldwin  @SenatorBaldwin https://www.facebook.com/TammyBaldwin 

 


